Group
A

>>>»>r>>>r>>>>>>>r>>r>r>>>>>>>r>>>>r>>>r>

Number
1

N O oo oo o0 il WN

~
LDOOH

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
171
18
18.1
19
20
21
22
23
24
30

MENTOR CITY FEST PARADE LINE UP 2024

Organization

City of Mentor - Police Dept
Mentor City Manager & Family
Assistant City Manager Robert Fowler
City of Mentor - Fire Dept

Catholic War Veterans Post 1959
Councilman at Large Ray Kirchner
Councilwoman at Large Dowling
Councilman Sean Blake

Councilman Matt Donovan
Councilman Scott Marn

Councilman John Krueger

State Senator Jerry Cirino

Judge Robert J Patton

State Representative Daniel P. Troy
Lake County Sheriff's Office
Commissioner John Plecnik
Commissioner Rich Regovich

Lake County Treasurer

Becky Lynch - Lake County Recorder
Lake County Department of Utilities
Lake County ADAMHS Board
Mentor Schools - Marching Band
Mentor High School Cheerleaders
Mentor Public Schools

Mentor Youth Hockey

Mentor Ice Arena

Mentor Figure Skating Club

City of Mentor - Senior Center
Mentor Public Library - Main Branch
Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce
Mentor Schools - Top 25

Ruple for Judge

Laketran



0O 0 0 0 W 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 W O 0 ™ W W W

u b WON R

N O

10
10.1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
20

Deepwood / Lake County Board of Developmental Disabiliti
Showstoppers

Scouts Troop 222 & Pack 383

Unifire Worship

BSA Troops 306 Boys & Girls

Cub Scouts Pack 3306

Rockola Twirlers

Trinity Lutheran Church

Shore Middle School Theatre

Lake Catholic High School

St. John Vianney Church

Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleaders
Panthers All Star Cheer

Cardinal Soccer Club

Jubilance Dance

Miracle League of Lake County

Girl Scout Service Unit 767

Twlight Studios, Baton Twirling & More!

City of Mentor - Public Works



OO0 O0O00O00O00O000O00O0000O00000000000000O0O0O0n

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

Y
a b WN R O

16.1
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
33
34
35

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
49
50

Friends of Anne Denny

Adam Dudziak and Jean Sency for Lake County Commissior
Friends of DiFranco

Friends of Tony Hocevar

Beth Knezevich

Pelican's SnoBalls

Reeves Plumbing & Heating Co of Ohio
Steve Koranda

Chick-fil-A

Wedding in Ohio

JR Convoy Tire & Services

Just In Time Staffing

Painesville Railroad Museum

Ladies and Gentlemen

Huntington Learning Center

Bright Wishes Travel

Tryst Salon and Spa

Mentor Meijer

JEMM Construction, LLC

Alba Contractors, Inc.

Forbes House

Dynamic Roofing Solutions

Tripoint Athletics Mentor

University Hospital's Mentor Fitness Center
Committee To Elect Ron Graham Judge
Horizon Child Development Center
Cleveland Clinic

Family Companion Animal Clinic & Zappys Auto Wash
Alzheimer's Association

Pawfection Lounge & Spa

Mentor Harbor Yachting Club

North Coast Bin Cleaning

The Sub Zero Mission

Lake Humane Society

- Clins-8 H Taile PetSuppl
Mentor Lumber & Supply Co.

The Bubble Bus

Travel Beyond the Magic

The Kids Dentist

Ohios Center for Oral, Facial & Implant Surgery
James A. Garfield National Historic Site
Small Hands Big Dreams

Curb Appeal Painting & Roofing

Power Yoga Collective NEO LLC

Roll House - Mentor

US Bank



O o000

52
53
54
60

Enclave of Newell Creek

PmB Pest Elimination
Mentor Soccer Club

City of Mentor - Public Works












