MENTOR CITY FEST PARADE LINE UP 2024

Group	Number	Organization
А	1	City of Mentor - Police Dept
А	2	Mentor City Manager & Family
А	3	Assistant City Manager Robert Fowler
А	4	City of Mentor - Fire Dept
А	5	Catholic War Veterans Post 1959
А	6	Councilman at Large Ray Kirchner
А	6	Councilwoman at Large Dowling
А	6	Councilman Sean Blake
А	6	Councilman Matt Donovan
А	6	Councilman Scott Marn
А	6	Councilman John Krueger
А	7	State Senator Jerry Cirino
А	7.1	Judge Robert J Patton
А	8	State Representative Daniel P. Troy
А	9	Lake County Sheriff's Office
А	10	Commissioner John Plecnik
А	11	Commissioner Rich Regovich
А	12	Lake County Treasurer
А	13	Becky Lynch - Lake County Recorder
А	14	Lake County Department of Utilities
А	15	Lake County ADAMHS Board
А	16	Mentor Schools - Marching Band
А	17	Mentor High School Cheerleaders
А	17.1	Mentor Public Schools
А	18	Mentor Youth Hockey
А	18.1	Mentor Ice Arena
А	19	Mentor Figure Skating Club
А	20	City of Mentor - Senior Center
А	21	Mentor Public Library - Main Branch
А	22	Mentor Area Chamber of Commerce
А	23	Mentor Schools - Top 25
А	24	Ruple for Judge
А	30	Laketran

В	1	Deepwood / Lake County Board of Developmental Disabiliti
В	2	Showstoppers
В	3	Scouts Troop 222 & Pack 383
В	4	Unifire Worship
В	5	BSA Troops 306 Boys & Girls
В	5.1	Cub Scouts Pack 3306
В	6	Rockola Twirlers
В	7	Trinity Lutheran Church
В	8	Shore Middle School Theatre
В	10	Lake Catholic High School
В	10.1	St. John Vianney Church
В	11	Shore Middle & Memorial Middle Cheerleaders
В	12	Panthers All Star Cheer
В	13	Cardinal Soccer Club
В	14	Jubilance Dance
В	15	Miracle League of Lake County
В	16	Girl Scout Service Unit 767
В	17	Twlight Studios, Baton Twirling & More!
В	20	City of Mentor - Public Works

С	1	Friends of Anne Denny
C	2	Adam Dudziak and Jean Sency for Lake County Commission
C	3	Friends of DiFranco
C	4	Friends of Tony Hocevar
C	5	Beth Knezevich
C	6	Pelican's SnoBalls
C	5 7	Reeves Plumbing & Heating Co of Ohio
C	8	Steve Koranda
C	9	Chick-fil-A
C	10	Wedding in Ohio
C	10	JR Convoy Tire & Services
C	12	Just In Time Staffing
C	13	Painesville Railroad Museum
C	13	Ladies and Gentlemen
C	15	Huntington Learning Center
C	16	Bright Wishes Travel
C	16.1	Tryst Salon and Spa
C	17	Mentor Meijer
C	19	JEMM Construction, LLC
C	20	Alba Contractors, Inc.
C	20	Forbes House
C	22	Dynamic Roofing Solutions
C	22	Tripoint Athletics Mentor
C	23	University Hospital's Mentor Fitness Center
C	25	Committee To Elect Ron Graham Judge
C	25	Horizon Child Development Center
C	20	Cleveland Clinic
C	27	Family Companion Animal Clinic & Zappys Auto Wash
C	20	Alzheimer's Association
c	30	Pawfection Lounge & Spa
C	31	Mentor Harbor Yachting Club
C	33	North Coast Bin Cleaning
C	34	The Sub Zero Mission
C	35	Lake Humane Society
e	33 37	Great Clips & Happy Tails Pet Supply
C	38	Mentor Lumber & Supply Co.
C	39	The Bubble Bus
C	40	Travel Beyond the Magic
C	41	The Kids Dentist
C	42	Ohios Center for Oral, Facial & Implant Surgery
C	43	James A. Garfield National Historic Site
C	44	Small Hands Big Dreams
C	45	Curb Appeal Painting & Roofing
C	47	Power Yoga Collective NEO LLC
C	49	Roll House - Mentor
C	50	US Bank
-	50	

- C 52 Enclave of Newell Creek
- C 53 PmB Pest Elimination
- C 54 Mentor Soccer Club
- C 60 City of Mentor Public Works